MW-12

0.8

o o
(7/6n) uonenuas’uo)d

0.2

9T-uer
GT-uer
pT-uer
eT-uer
ZT-uer
TT-uer
oT-uer
60-uer
g80-uer
L0-uer
90-uer
Go-uer
0-uer
€0-uer
0-uer
TO-uer
00-uer
66-Uer
86-Uer
/6-uer
96-uer
G6-uer
v6-uer
£6-uer
26-uer
T6-uer
06-uer
68-uer
gg-uer
/g-uer
9g-uer

---------------------- -.---------------..------- .l

I 1 S I I ] _

L L -1 - - - ZTIS0 ET//6T/9 HRISISIL UMOPINYS YadN- - — —  — - — - — - —
I ey Dy 2 it g i e L Dl Rl

SN B e I -

N E—— 8 e ey s -

S W__ | I ) Y I SRS -
235 ]

ruV.;1,1,4hC [ e I e e —

K — —— O 1 Y Y vl
p

I I I I IR -

p

|||||||||||| A R
p

|||||||||||| B B s i e el s s il il il e . 2
T T T 1T T T |7 0661 /aalieAoN|BUldTNd paiTeIS SI9M VAN

(7/6n) uoneNUBdUOD

0.01 -

9T-uer
GT-uer
pT-uer
eT-uer
ZT-uer
TT-uer
0T-uer
60-uer
g80-uer
L0-uer
90-uer
Go-uer
0-uer
£0-uer
20-uer
TO-uer
00-uer
66-uer
86-uer
/6-uer
96-uer
G6-uer
v6-uer
£6-uer
Z6-uer
T6-uer
06-uer
6g-uer
g8g-uer
/g-uer
9g-uer



